
B_
37

6_19

B_22

6_22

6_
20

603400 603600
47

78
80

0
47

79
00

0

27007A12509013

27007A12409001

27007A12409002

27007A12409004

27007A1240900527007A12509011

27007A12509012

27007A12609011

27007A12509006

27007A12609004

6_
20

6_22 B_22

6_19

B_37

1:2.810

±

Código camino

Longitud (m)
Ancho (m)

Superficie (m2) 
Material

INVENTARIO DE VÍAS Y CAMINOS

COORDENADAS ETRS89 HUSO 29

 603669,5205 4778910,4272
 603311,6121 4779002,3884

X Y

REFERENCIAS CATASTRALES

OCTUBRE  2024

Estado

27007A12409002-27007A12409005

Parroquia O Castro (Santa María)

TIERRA
REGULAR

6_19
         2,5

  391,575003
  978,937507

INICIO
FINAL

CARRETERAS FOMENTO

CARRETERAS DIPUTACIÓN

CARRETERAS XUNTA

FERROCARRIL

!ENTIDADES DE POBLACION

EDIFICACIONES 

1:2.810


